©
J Flow Controls   | 4665 Interstate Drive | Cincinnati, OH 45246 | 513-330-6354 | www.jflowcontrols.com
Note 1: The greases J Flow Controls uses include lubricants and anti-seize grease that are both SILICONE-FREE.
Note 2: J Flow Controls strongly suggests increasing the torque at least 30%-40% for safety factor when mounting an actuator.
BREAK-TORQUE VALUE (in-lb at 0 psi)
FULL PORT VALVE
FLOW COEFFICIENT
•  FIRE SAFE: API 607 - 6th Edition Certified

SOCKET WELD
S
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS 2-1/2” - 3” (in)
MATERIALS LIST 2-1/2” - 3”
Example: 100-DM4833FPGGPKFPTNANA
ITEM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
CF8
STEEL PIPE
SS 304
SS 304
STEM NUT
LEVER HEAD
LEVER
STOP PIN
SET BOLT
MATERIAL
CF8M / WCB
CF8M / WCB
SS 316
PEEK
TFM
SS 304
PEEK
SS 316 / 17-4PH
TFM
SS 304
SS 301
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
PART NAME
END CAP
BODY
BALL
SEAT
GASKET
BOLT
THRUST WASHER
STEM
STEM PACKING
GLAND WASHER
DISK WASHER
GLAND NUT
NUT STOP
SPACE WASHER
STOP PLATE
025 1/4" 125 1-1/4" DM48 2 WCB 3 CF8M FP Full Port TC TFM4215
038 3/8" 150 1-1/2" 3 CF8M 4 ALLOY 20 15 15° V-Ball GG Graphite
050 1/2" 200 2" 4 ALLOY 20 7 HASTELLOY C276 30 30° V-Ball
075 3/4" 250 2-1/2" 7 HASTELLOY C276 9 DUPLEX 2507 60 60° V-Ball